R
88D Series Plugs with overload protectors
64057 雲林縣斗六市科加6路17號          No.17 Kejia 6th Road Douliu City YunLin Hsien 64057  Taiwan R.O.C
國郁企業股份有限公司 KUOYUH  W.L. Enterprise Co.,Ltd.
Taiwan Tel: 886 5 551 3222  Fax: 886 5 551 3030     China Tel: 86 769 8366 6388  Fax: 86 769 8366 6362     http//www.kuoyuh.com.tw     sales@kuoyuh.com
ISSUE: F1
•Plugs
•Dielectric Strength

•Insulation co-ordination Rated impulse withstand voltage 2.5kV
cUL E305186 vol.2 3A-16A 125/250VAC
•How to Order
88D -XX-
1 =Plug(C14)+protectors
2 =Plug(C14)+protectors+switch
3A.....15A
Series no. Operating Protectors
Rating Amp
Cover &
A =Snap IN
B =Screw
sec
sec
sec
sec
sec
Overload Trip Time
600%
500%
400%
300%
200%
150%
100%
0.25-1.2
0.30-1.5
0.45-2.5
1.10-5.0
5.0-30.0
Trip in 1 hr
Hold,no trip.
0.1 1.0 10 100 1000 10000
600%
500%
400%
300%
200%
150%
100%Lo
ad
 C
ur
re
nt
 A
S
 P
er
ce
nt
 o
f C
irc
ui
t B
re
ak
er
 R
at
in
g
TIME IN SECONDS
TRIP CURVES ARE SPECIFIED OF 25°C/77°F
1000%
800%
1 A B 1
bracket
Protectors
Button type
B =Black button
1 =Black button print Amp